
This report provided free of charge by:
SwitchCars.com
1521 Highland Rd
Twinsburg, OH 44087

(216) 453-0507

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/3/24 at
3:41:42 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

32  Service history records

6  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal, Commercial

Last owned in Ohio

86,219  Last reported odometer reading

2015 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED SAHARA
VIN: 1C4BJWEG3FL504192
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
SwitchCars.com

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/uBdfBO27CacICJMschkNYcnxQrUP7WgIRbUtlS-yo8Psf_RNngKjKNLZyMHnqMAzovIzT1jkNerDkQpzZ9rJ8Ox7p0uHkuKys3W0hld6uwx6xPB7oKmLs0lWXNXeOECNaboKMxOdAiRyYpRY-wEXhOfrUc0XPkbDy_HAMTkdE84KWw6fbWXw3nYujH68mG9ayNldr-5qBiGKeaiknzAJpcqT3V4MI9ODEdCvR1zoR6sy_NpwUkNAOUYVKCPKU5OHIip1uiKT59MUxgfN9fM5fkObO9NtpEYIaMin3ZUYa1abjUxxEeey1beFwyTSS1lw7CsbTmgBFhOiQN28up6adlCz9I-0D2FxqhOuO8gdi_jbGMUV7TR3KzsfpUluFlpXJ7ge_d08z1keJ_FATb54mWLk.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,624 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Year purchased 2014 2022 2022

Type of owner Personal Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 3 mo. 4 months 2 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Ohio Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 77,923 86,219 ---

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

07/31/2014 9 Bob Boyd Ford Dodge
Lancaster, OH
740-654-1122
bobboydford.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,015 Verified Reviews

7,281 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/01/2014 Bob Boyd Ford Dodge
Mazda
Lancaster, OH
740-654-1122
bobboydford.com

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle offered for sale

09/22/2014 15 Bob Boyd Ford Dodge
Lancaster, OH
740-654-1122
https://bobboydford.com

4.7 / 5.0
1,015 Verified Reviews

7,281 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/23/2014 Moore Chrysler
Williamson, WV
304-235-7119
moore-
wv.fivestardealers.com

4.7 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/09/2014 Moore Chrysler
Williamson, WV
304-235-7119
moore-
wv.fivestardealers.com

4.7 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Trailer hitch installed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/4h1x5XC7OL8baTDKmsY4tDN5RD8tqPSJUC46F8cwGVOQPPWjW8Op1lT4ZA0y7I25sn6xwthRLaxIjA5gqDssc0KJTBKcIXnsTArflOfX6SIexO7Eu2Pq8E9HImYxH6MMTn9MJpVT4pWJj3DhYonxUd83xz3e_MGaDF3wu695YntCZJ7uGHpIKlhJQkToSXg_mTp6uAE7JxwmF5yCv6mUsC7ZWvR4skV4cvp7phljrm64RIuWf9GfcP6OhDfXVbe5KFR063IpmyD2z5KL1tvVzYyB1MuM4jbb-2zU_uSs_wRJQI8FN_59qMM7s2rY0thBA9D_wilT9Dob28YUDR3yV0QZhnAC98ZqR_Tsj-NY-qChbBiUjii-fuqhPOkcGSv4rnJQbTm3MX9CE9wA__6Pt0vVxfWfmXw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/wITbc8owM8afKigOGjmvajsoOcVyXQkNCsntbeOca95qzI9gf3Mc7NJQAj8mdP_Pef5y7E1w8txlFS8iw96Nu9l8OP1tAlFhUrVZfiOOaUsSuDm3ROfbEGQ8WfSIZbwDRTHr8CN57nK6lGRxkj42C8Jr7daPW3inPiIve7Am-qBoxPA6jLN4xUYDbLmAHj2K7dVOiE_BfEMUsdBAYj3Lbl5SaABrepbIBmoEtoo37SzrilBIKPrIGjEaR84lbxoVDSnlJV6t9K4xzVIdU1N6UrHll8pONSxL-gzhRouEaFHUoZsXR-MkrUw_6l9kQUClSfjGOct7B1uOnVwnCexyrL476JoQI5j1dQTQSjvrFFkG0APPRUJjuwF2kEoW0c4hLr9614mILgDYSVhK79C5s4dRWrc1DS0.cfx


10/09/2014 Service Plan Co.
Lenore, WV

Service contract issued

10/29/2014 231 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lenore, WV
Title #DY46008

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

11/20/2014 2,385 Moore Chrysler
Williamson, WV
304-235-7119
moore-
wv.fivestardealers.com

4.7 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Trailer hitch wiring installed

11/29/2014 2,828 Rick's Tire & Auto Repair
Logan, WV
304-752-9090
https://facebook.com/pg
/rickstireauto/posts/?
ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
82 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Thrust angle alignment performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Steering/suspension checked

12/31/2014 3,154 Moore Chrysler
Williamson, WV
304-235-7119
moore-
wv.fivestardealers.com

4.7 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/03/2015 4,398 Moore Chrysler
Williamson, WV
304-235-7119
moore-
wv.fivestardealers.com

4.7 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Accelerator pedal replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/08/2015 7,254 Moore Chrysler
Williamson, WV
304-235-7119
moore-
wv.fivestardealers.com

4.7 / 5.0
35 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-



30 Customer Favorites

04/15/2015 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lenore, WV
Title #DY46008

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

02/01/2016 14,251 Fast Change Lube & Oil
#1 South Williamson
South Williamson, KY
606-237-6355
fastchangeonline.com/

4.8 / 5.0
55 Verified Reviews

46 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

02/02/2016 14,343 Rick's Tire & Auto Repair
Logan, WV
304-752-9090
https://facebook.com/pg
/rickstireauto/posts/?
ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
82 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/18/2016 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/18/2016 16,115 Mike Ferrell Ford Lincoln,
Inc
Williamson, WV
304-235-4931
mikeferrellford.net

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

04/11/2016 16,219 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

04/15/2016 Tim Short Hyundai
Chrysler
Pikeville, KY
606-437-1300
timshorthyundai.com/

4.6 / 5.0
290 Verified Reviews

4,226 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

04/20/2016 16,393 Service Plan Co.
Griffithsville, WV

Service contract issued

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

-

-
-

-
-
-
-



Date Mileage Source Comments

05/23/2016 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Griffithsville, WV
Title #EG86204

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/15/2016 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Griffithsville, WV
Title #EG86204

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

05/17/2017 19,002 Rick's Tire & Auto Repair
Logan, WV
304-752-9090
https://facebook.com/pg
/rickstireauto/posts/?
ref=page_internal

5.0 / 5.0
82 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/17/2017 Mike Ferrell Ford Lincoln,
Inc
Williamson, WV
304-235-4931
mikeferrellford.net

Vehicle serviced
Headlight(s) replaced

09/12/2017 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Griffithsville, WV
Title #EG86204

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/01/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/01/2017 20,601 Thornhill Toyota
Chapmanville, WV
304-855-8200
thornhilltoyotawv.com/

4.9 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

449 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

11/02/2017 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/14/2017 Thornhill Toyota
Chapmanville, WV
304-855-8200
thornhilltoyotawv.com/

4.9 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

449 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-



Owner 3
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
4,285 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/21/2018 20,661 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spurlockville, WV
Title #EU83229

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

05/18/2018 22,650 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Charleston, WV
304-744-4501
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
112 Verified Reviews

139 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/19/2018 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spurlockville, WV
Title #EU83229

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

04/18/2019 25,604 Thornhill GM Superstore
Chapmanville, WV
304-855-1400
thornhillsuperstore.com

4.6 / 5.0
186 Verified Reviews

1,952 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/23/2019 Thornhill GM Superstore
Chapmanville, WV
304-855-1400
thornhillsuperstore.com

4.6 / 5.0
186 Verified Reviews

1,952 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

04/30/2019 26,459 Thornhill Ford Lincoln
Chapmanville, WV
304-855-8300
thornhillford.net

4.5 / 5.0
111 Verified Reviews

1,248 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-



05/01/2019 Thornhill GM Superstore
Chapmanville, WV
304-855-1400
thornhillsuperstore.com

4.6 / 5.0
186 Verified Reviews

1,952 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Interior trim checked

05/20/2019 26,462 Thornhill GM Superstore
Chapmanville, WV
304-855-1400
thornhillsuperstore.com

4.6 / 5.0
186 Verified Reviews

1,952 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Interior trim checked
Fuel system checked

06/07/2019 30,432 Thornhill Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Logan, WV
304-896-9900
thornhillcdjr.com

4.7 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/21/2019 Thornhill Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Logan, WV
304-896-9900
thornhillcdjr.com

4.7 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,600 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/03/2019 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Davin, WV
Title #FD33060

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/09/2019 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kistler, WV
Title #FD33060

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-



09/04/2019 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kistler, WV
Title #FD33060

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/17/2019 42,110 Thornhill Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Logan, WV
304-896-9900
thornhillcdjr.com

4.7 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

12/16/2019 50,607 Thornhill Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Logan, WV
304-896-9900
thornhillcdjr.com

4.7 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/10/2020 55,708 C Adam Toney Tires
(Beckley)
Beckley, WV
304-252-4987

4.9 / 5.0
116 Verified Reviews

62 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/11/2020 Thornhill Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Logan, WV
304-896-9900
thornhillcdjr.com

4.7 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/15/2020 56,840 Thornhill Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram
Logan, WV
304-896-9900
thornhillcdjr.com

4.7 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

06/16/2020 63,257 Thornhill Chrysler Dodge
Jeep Ram

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-



Logan, WV
304-896-9900
thornhillcdjr.com

4.7 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

401 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/05/2020 67,535 Service Plan Co.
Kistler, WV

Service contract issued

11/06/2020 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kistler, WV
Title #FD33060

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

07/08/2021 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kistler, WV
Title #FD33060

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

12/20/2021 76,050 Fast Change Lube & Oil
Logan, WV
304-752-8572
fastchangeonline.com

4.7 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked

02/21/2022 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

02/25/2022 77,791 Stephens Auto Center
Danville, WV
304-369-2411
stephensauto.com

5.0 / 5.0
14 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

02/25/2022 77,820 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

03/30/2022 77,902 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

03/30/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/01/2022 Germain Toyota
Columbus, OH

4.4 / 5.0

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-



1,642 Verified Reviews
16,604 Customer

Favorites

04/04/2022 Germain Toyota
Columbus, OH
614-868-0300
germaintoyotacolumbus.
com

4.4 / 5.0
1,642 Verified Reviews

16,604 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/06/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH
Title #2303370430

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

04/23/2022 77,923 Germain Toyota
Columbus, OH
614-868-0300
https://germaintoyota.net
/

4.4 / 5.0
1,642 Verified Reviews

16,604 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 5
Purchased: 2022

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/23/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/12/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH
Title #2303384047

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

05/18/2022 78,036 Mike's Foreign Car
Service
Columbus, OH
614-276-8282
mfccolumbus.com

4.9 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Cruise control checked

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-



6 Customer Favorites

07/02/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH
Title #2303384047

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

07/08/2022 83,511 Mike's Foreign Car
Service
Columbus, OH
614-276-8282
mfccolumbus.com

4.9 / 5.0
54 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Oil and filter changed

08/25/2022 86,218 Toy Barn - Dublin
Dublin, OH
614-799-5000
toybarncars.com

4.5 / 5.0
134 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/25/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/30/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dublin, OH
Title #2101976705

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

09/08/2022 86,219 Toy Barn - Dublin
Dublin, OH
614-799-5000
toybarncars.com

4.5 / 5.0
134 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/08/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/17/2022 Toy Barn - Dublin
Dublin, OH
614-799-5000
toybarncars.com

4.5 / 5.0
134 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-



Owner 6
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/20/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vermilion, OH
Title #2101982511

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

10/21/2022 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vermilion, OH
Title #2101982511

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

06/26/2023 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vermilion, OH
Title #2101982511

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/3/24 3:41:42 PM (CST)

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED vehicle (VIN: 1C4BJWEG3FL504192), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 12/3/24 at 4:41 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


